WESTELL .COM
RMB-3 Highlights
•	 Compact design occupies just one RU in 19- or 23-inch rack
•	 24 dry-contact inputs
•	 2 analog inputs
•	 2 relay outputs
•	 SiteBus port supports digital temperature and humidity
sensors

Page 2 of 2
RMB-3 Compact Alarm Expansion Unit
Ordering information
RMB-3 RMB-3 rack mounted alarm collector, base unit
RMB-3PM 4 input Protection Module for RMB-3
RMB-3GB Protection grounding bar, required for RMB-3PM
RMB-3P4 RMB-3 with one protection module (4 inputs protected)
RMB-3P8 RMB-3 with two protection modules (8 inputs protected)
RMB-3P12 RMB-3 with three protection modules (12 inputs
protected)
RMB-3P16 RMB-3 with four protection modules (16 inputs protected)
06-535-005 Optional cable management bar for 19” racks
RMB-3 Features
Compact design fits 1 RU
24 dry contact inputs